



14

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 4966/2015 & CM APPLs. 29330/2016 AND 46191/2016

SUNIL GROVER Petitioner

Through: Ms. Sanskriti Jain, proxy counsel

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Kumar Bansal, proxy
counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

31.03.2017

In view of the call given by the Bar Council of India, the lawyers are today abstaining from work.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 27th October, 2017.

MANMOHAN, J

MARCH 31, 2017

js