

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 4966/2015 and CM APPLs. 29330/2016 & 46191/2016

SUNIL GROVER Petitioner
Through None.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through Mr. Arjun Pant, Adv. for DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **27.10.2017**

In view of the adjournment slip, list on 11th April, 2018.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 27, 2017

rc