



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4966/2015 & CMs 29330, 46191/2016**

SUNIL GROVER

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. R.K. Saini & Mr. Ankit Singh, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Arjun Pant, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

% **29.07.2019**

Renotify on 4.9.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 29, 2019

aj