



\$~119

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4966/2015 & CM APPLs. 29330/2016, 46191/2016**

SUNIL GROVER

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. R. K. Saini, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anish Dhingra, Adv with Ms.
Rupinder Oberoi Dhingra, Adv for
DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

04.05.2022

%

It is already 4:30 PM.

List on 07.02.2023.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MAY 04, 2022