



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 4966/2015 and CM APPL. 29330/2016, CM APPL.
46191/2016

SUNIL GROVERPetitioner
Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Mr. Anish Dhingra, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
05.11.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is busy in dictating time bound judgments of
COFEPOSA.

Re-notify on 16.01.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 05, 2024/g