



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 4966/2015& CM APPL. 29330/2016 & CM APPL. 46191/2016**

SUNIL GROVER

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

%

16.01.2025

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 01.05.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 16, 2025/st