



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4966/2015, CM APPL. 29330/2016 & CM APPL.
46191/2016

SUNIL GROVER

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anish Dhingra, Adv. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

01.05.2025

On account of Full Court Reference scheduled at 03:00 p.m today, it
will not be possible to take up this matter.

Re-notify on 06.10.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MAY 1, 2025

N.S. ASWAL