



\$~25

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4966/2015

SUNIL GROVER

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini & Mr. Abhishek,
Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Anish Dhingra and Mr Mohit
Kumar, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

27.04.2026

List on 13.08.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 27, 2026 / (MS)