



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC012439562015

+ **W.P.(C) 4966/2015 & CM APPL. 29330/2016, CM APPL.
46191/2016**

SUNIL GROVER

....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

13.08.2026

In the interest of justice, re-notify for hearing on 30.10.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

AUGUST 13, 2026/AS